|
9TH USPE EUROPEAN POLICE CHAMPIONSCHIPS CYCLING RR

Category: MEN
Date 11-09-2022

Distance: 137,5 km. Number of riders: 78
Average speed (Pos #1): 38,60 km/h Check-in: 77
Points 0 Prizes: 0
Pos. Bib. UCIID Rider Team / Club Time thind Laps Points
1. 75 GER Christoph Schweizer GERMANY 3:33:42 5
2. 72 GER Leon Brescher GERMANY 3:35:07 +1:25 5
3. 73 GER Tim Oelke GERMANY 3:35:07 +1:25 5
4. 66 FRA Adrien Vuillier FRANCE 3:35:07 +1:25 5
5. 71 GER Joshua Huppertz GERMANY 3:35:09 +1:27 5
6. 62 FRA Jeremy Barret FRANCE 3:35:12  +1:29 5
7. 76 GER Louis Maximilian Brasda GERMANY 3:35:27  +1:45 5
8. 44 DEN Mike Christensen DENMARK 3:35:27  +1:45 5
9. 3 AUT Christoph Mick AUSTRIA 3:35:28  +1:45 5
10. 105 NED Glenn Edelenbos NETHERLANDS 3:35:28  +1:45 5
11. 63 FRA David De Vecchi FRANCE 3:35:28  +1:45 5
12. 15 BEL Niels Vreys BELGIUM 3:35:28  +1:46 5
13. 2 AUT Michael Quendler AUSTRIA 3:35:29 +1:46 5
14. 41 DEN Jakob Yding Hoffmann DENMARK 3:35:30 +1:48 5
15. 43 DEN Martin Asvig Pedersen DENMARK 3:36:05 +2:22 5
16. 74 GER Peter Richter GERMANY 3:38:28 +4:45 5
17. 103 NED Martijn Alberts NETHERLANDS 3:38:38 +4:55 5
18. 65 FRA David Dupont FRANCE 3:38:58 +5:16 5
19. 95 LUX Ben Philippe LUXEMBOURG 3:38:59 +5:16 5
20. 1 AUT Andreas Zdchling AUSTRIA 3:38:59 +5:17 5
21. 64 FRA Nicolas Labussiere FRANCE 3:39:10 +5:27 5
22. 102 NED Thomas Nieland NETHERLANDS 3:39:10 +5:28 5
23. 45 DEN Andreas Rasmussen DENMARK 3:39:10 +5:28 5
24. 104 NED Marten Groeneveld NETHERLANDS 3:39:11  +5:29 5
25. 14 BEL Benny Claes BELGIUM 3:39:12  +5:29 5
26. 23 CYP Konstantinos Antoniou CYPRUS 3:39:12  +5:29 5
27. 46 DEN Jakob Skinderholm Anthonisen DENMARK 3:39:12  +5:29 5
28. 155 GBR David Mitchinson UNITED KINGDOM 3:39:12 +5:29 5
29. 4 AUT Daniel Zimmermann AUSTRIA 3:39:12  +5:30 5
30. 13 BEL Tom De Beer BELGIUM 3:39:12 +5:30 5
31. 91 LUX Tommy Arnoldy LUXEMBOURG 3:39:13 +5:31 5
32. 96 LUX Sebastian Einsle LUXEMBOURG 3:39:13 +5:31 5
33. 152 GBR Gary Blackman UNITED KINGDOM 3:39:13 +5:31 5
34. 143 Sul Martin Mller SWITZERLAND 3:39:13 +5:31 5
35. 51 FIN Anssi Enqgvist FINLAND 3:39:14  +5:31 5
36. 42 DEN Lars Lund-Andreasen DENMARK 3:39:14 +5:31 5
37. 132 SLO Mario Sajko SLOVENIA 3:39:14  +5:32 5
38. 112 NOR Thor Magne NORWAY 3:39:14  +5:32 5
39. 5 AUT Daniel Oberngruber AUSTRIA 3:39:14  +5:32 5
40. 24 CYP Michalis Theocharous CYPRUS 3:39:14  +5:32 5
41. 34 CZE Josef Vitu CZECH REPUBLIK 3:39:15 +5:32 5
42. 142 SuUIl Marcel Huber SWITZERLAND 3:39:15 +5:32 5
43. 121 SVK Michal Procner SLOVAKIA 3:39:15  +5:33 5
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

106
94

111
114
125
12
101
32
122
126
141
16
154
81
133
33
124
21
123
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144
153
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31
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NED
LUX
AUT
NOR
NOR
SVK
BEL
NED
CZE
SVK
SVK
Sul
BEL
GBR
GRE
SLO
CZE
SVK
CYP
SVK
GBR
NOR
Sul
GBR
GRE
GRE
SLO
GBR
CZE
BEL
LUX
CYP
LUX
SLO
FRA

Jasper Assink

Marc Fautsch

Patrick Grasl

Sondre Teigen Lillebostad
Ben Andre Schjerpen
Jakub Haviarik

Cliff Vansummeren
Melvin Bos

Jan Viktora
Radoslav Zavodny
Lukés Zamecnik
Vincent Fliick
Frederik Decaesteker
Bruce Wallace
Georgios Koulolias
Matej Paradiz

Martin Janu

Jan Holiga

Efstratios Efstratiou
Tomas Sejna

Jason Eastwood
Esben Gullingsrud
Xavier Morandi
James Gibney
loannis Karris
Loukas Drellas

Dejan Galun

Tom Clements
Marek Vavra

Kevin Van Den Eeckhout
Georges Valentiny
Elias Yiousellis
Philippe Goessens
Trajce Velicki

Brice Kirchman

NETHERLANDS
LUXEMBOURG
AUSTRIA
NORWAY
NORWAY
SLOVAKIA
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
CZECH REPUBLIK
SLOVAKIA
SLOVAKIA
SWITZERLAND
BELGIUM

UNITED KINGDOM
GREECE
SLOVENIA
CZECH REPUBLIK
SLOVAKIA
CYPRUS
SLOVAKIA
UNITED KINGDOM
NORWAY
SWITZERLAND
UNITED KINGDOM
GREECE
GREECE
SLOVENIA
UNITED KINGDOM
CZECH REPUBLIK
BELGIUM
LUXEMBOURG
CYPRUS
LUXEMBOURG
SLOVENIA
FRANCE

3:39:15
3:39:15
3:39:16
3:39:16
3:39:16
3:39:30
3:39:32
3:39:34
3:39:36
3:39:39
3:39:49
3:45:47
3:51:38
3:51:43
3:51:43
3:51:45
3:51:45
3:51:46
3:52:11
3:54:02
3:56:16
3:58:31
4:02:54
4:04:06
4:18:59
4:19:53
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+5:34
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+5:52
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+12:05
+17:56
+18:01
+18:01
+18:03
+18:03
+18:04
+18:29
+20:20
+22:34
+24:49
+29:12
+30:24
+45:16
+46:11
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|
9TH USPE EUROPEAN POLICE CHAMPIONSCHIPS CYCLING RR

Category: WOMEN
Date 11-09-2022

Distance: 82,5 km. Number of riders: 31
Average speed (Pos #1): 36,73 km/h Check-in: 29
Points 0 Prizes: 0
Pos. Bib. UCIID Rider Team / Club Time thind Laps Points
1. 261 GER Corinna Lechner GERMANY 2:14:46 3
2. 262 GER Lisa Brommel GERMANY 2:14:47  +0:00 3
3. 203 AUT Romana Slavinec AUSTRIA 2:18:01 +3:14 3
4. 301 SuUIl Karen Schultheiss SWITZERLAND 2:18:01 +3:15 3
5. 281 NED Hester de Graaf NETHERLANDS 2:18:01 +3:15 3
6. 241 FIN Pauliina Lampinen FINLAND 2:18:27 +3:41 3
7. 251 FRA Tifany Goupy FRANCE 2:21:51 +7:04 3
8. 202 AUT Katharina Strasser AUSTRIA 2:21:51 +7:04 3
9. 291 SVK Martina Krahulcova SLOVAKIA 2:21:52  +7:05 3
10. 305 SuUl Elena Berruti SWITZERLAND 2:21:52  +7:06 3
11. 252 FRA Sandie Jamet FRANCE 2:21:53 +7:06 3
12. 311 GBR Victoria Fearn UNITED KINGDOM 2:21:53 +7:06 3
13. 302 sul Lisa Michaud SWITZERLAND 2:21:53 +7:06 3
14. 204 AUT Anna Seebacher AUSTRIA 2:21:53 +7:07 3
15. 221 CZE Jana Pichlikova CZECH REPUBLIK 2:22:02 +7:16 3
16. 211 BEL Nele Armee BELGIUM 2:22:02 +7:16 3
17. 231 DEN Tabita Hartmann-Hansen DENMARK 2:22:30 +7:43 3
18. 242 FIN Heidi Onger FINLAND 2:22:30 +7:44 3
19. 304 SuUIl Corinne Overney SWITZERLAND 2:22:31 +7:44 3
20. 201 AUT Victoria Fellner AUSTRIA 2:22:31 +7:44 3
21. 264 GER Sabine Dittmann GERMANY 2:22:31  +7:44 3
22. 303 sul Valentine Grob SWITZERLAND 2:22:32  +7:45 3
23. 284 NED Mariecke Nooy NETHERLANDS 2:28:16 +13:29 3
24. 265 GER Kimberly Miller GERMANY 2:29:46  +15.00 3
25. 243 FIN Minna Laulumaa FINLAND 2:29:47  +15:01 3
26. 263 GER Christine Schneider GERMANY 2:29:48  +15:02 3
27. 271 LUX Melanie Wiinsch LUXEMBOURG 2:29:59 +15:112 3
DNF 285 NED Maam de Ridder NETHERLANDS 1:41:36 2
DNF 266 GER Anna Dorothea Heitzmann GERMANY 48:36 1
DNS 282 NED Jannitta van den Brink NETHERLANDS 0
DNS 283 NED Yva Geluk NETHERLANDS 0
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11-09-2022
Men RR, Team

SN3ISHOH

Placering Klub/Firma

75
72
73
71

66
62
63
65

44
41
43

A =2 N W b

105
103
102
104

GERMANY
Christoph Schweizer
Leon Brescher

Tim Oelke

Joshua Huppertz

FRANCE

Adrien Vuillier
Jeremy Barret
David De Vecchi
David Dupont

DENMARK

Mike Christensen
Jakob Yding Hoffmann
Martin Asvig Pedersen
Andreas Rasmussen

AUSTRIA

Christoph Mick
Michael Quendler
Andreas Zochling
Daniel Zimmermann

NETHERLANDS
Glenn Edelenbos
Martijn Alberts
Thomas Nieland
Marten Groeneveld

oth USPE European Police
Championships Cycling

Point Tid

1 14:19:07
1 03:33:42
2 03:35:07
3 03:35:07
5 03:35:09
39 14:24:46
4 03:35:07
6 03:35:12
11 03:35:28
18 03:38:58
60 14:26:14
8 03:35:27
14 03:35:30
15 03:36:05
23 03:39:10
71 14:29:09
9 03:35:28
13 03:35:29
20 03:38:59
29 03:39:12
73 14:32:28
10 03:35:28
17 03:38:38
22 03:39:10
24 03:39:11



15
14
13
12

95
91
96
94

155
152
154
156

143
142
141
144

10

112
111
114
113

1

121
125
122
126

BELGIUM

Niels Vreys

Benny Claes

Tom De Beer

Cliff Vansummeren

LUXEMBOURG
Ben Philippe
Tommy Arnoldy
Sebastian Einsle
Marc Fautsch

UNITED KINGDOM
David Mitchinson
Gary Blackman
Bruce Wallace
Jason Eastwood

SWITZERLAND
Martin Muller
Marcel Huber
Vincent Fllck
Xavier Morandi

NORWAY

Thor Magne

Sondre Teigen Lillebostad
Ben Andre Schjerpen
Esben Gullingsrud

SLOVAKIA

Michal Procner
Jakub Haviarik
Radoslav Zavodny
Lukas Zamecnik

117
12
25
30
50

127
19
31
32
45

181
27
33
57
64

197
34
42
55
66

198
38
47
48
65

199
43
49
53
54

14:33:26
03:35:28
03:39:12
03:39:12
03:39:32

14:36:41
03:38:59
03:39:13
03:39:13
03:39:15

15:06:25
03:39:12
03:39:13
03:51:43
03:56:16

15:07:10
03:39:13
03:39:15
03:45:47
04:02:54

14:56:19
03:39:14
03:39:16
03:39:16
03:58:31

14:38:14
03:39:15
03:39:30
03:39:39
03:39:49
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| : Championships Cycling
11-09-2022
Women RR, Team
Placering Klub/Firma Point Tid
1 GERMANY 24 06:52:05
261 Corinna Lechner 1 02:14:46
262 Lisa Brommel 2 02:14:47
264 Sabine Dittmann 21 02:22:31
2 AUSTRIA 25 07:01:46
203 Romana Slavinec 3 02:18:01
202 Katharina 8 02:21:51
Strasser
204 Anna Seebacher 14 02:21:53
3 SWITZERLAND 27 07:01:48
Karen 02:18:01
301 Schultheiss 4
305 Elena Berruti 10 02:21:52
302 Lisa Michaud 13 02:21:53
4 FINLAND 49 07:10:46
241 Paul||r1a 6 02:18:27
Lampinen
242 Heidi Onger 18 02:22:30

243 Minna Laulumaa 25 02:29:47



9TH USPE EUROPEAN POLICE CHAMPIONSCHIPS CYCLING TT

Category: MEN TT
Date 10-09-2022

Distance: 27,5 km. Number of riders: 81
Average speed (Pos #1): 45,78 km/h Check-in: 81
Points 0 Prizes: 0
Pos. Bib. UCIID Rider Team / Club Time Behind #1 Points
1. 71 GER Joshua Huppertz GERMANY 36:02
2. 76 GER Louis Maximilian Brasda GERMANY 37:11 +1:08
3. 105 NED Glenn Edelenbos NETHERLANDS 37:19 +1:16
4. 75 GER Christoph Schweizer GERMANY 37:21 +1:19
5. 72 GER Leon Brescher GERMANY 37:22 +1:20
6. 73 GER Tim Oelke GERMANY 37:27 +1:24
7. 2 AUT Michael Quendler AUSTRIA 37:42 +1:40
8. 41 DEN Jakob Yding Hoffmann DENMARK 37:50 +1:47
9. 3 AUT Christoph Mick AUSTRIA 37:54 +1:51
10. 15 BEL Niels Vreys BELGIUM 38:.01 +1:59
11. 131 SLO Dejan Galun SLOVENIA 38:04 +2:01
12. 102 NED Thomas Nieland NETHERLANDS 38:23 +2:21
13. 45 DEN Andreas Rasmussen DENMARK 38:41 +2:38
14. 42 DEN Lars Lund-Andreasen DENMARK 38:42 +2:40
15. 141 SUI Vincent Flick SWITZERLAND 38:44 +2:42
16. 103 NED Martijn Alberts NETHERLANDS 38:57 +2:55
17. 151 GBR Tom Clements UNITED KINGDOM 39:03 +3:00
18. 95 LUX Ben Philippe LUXEMBOURG 39:18 +3:16
19. 1 AUT Andreas Zdchling AUSTRIA 39:25 +3:22
20. 46 DEN Jakob Skinderholm Anthonisen DENMARK 39:26 +3:24
21. 101 NED Melvin Bos NETHERLANDS 39:32 +3:29
22. 4 AUT Daniel Zimmermann AUSTRIA 39:53 +3:50
23. 43 DEN Martin Asvig Pedersen DENMARK 39:58 +3:56
24, 132 SLO Mario Sajko SLOVENIA 40:03 +4:01
25. 11 BEL Kevin Van Den Eeckhout BELGIUM 40:10 +4:08
26. 5 AUT Daniel Oberngruber AUSTRIA 40:12 +4:09
27. 51 FIN Anssi Enqvist FINLAND 40:14 +4:12
28. 32 CZE Jan Viktora CZECH REPUBLIK 40:21 +4:19
29. 104 NED Marten Groeneveld NETHERLANDS 40:27 +4:24
30. 74 GER Peter Richter GERMANY 40:32 +4:30
31. 81 GRE Georgios Koulolias GREECE 40:34 +4:31
32. 34 CZE Josef Vitu CZECH REPUBLIK 40:37 +4:35
33. 121 SVK Michal Procner SLOVAKIA 40:38 +4:36
34. 114 NOR Ben Andre Schjerpen NORWAY 40:53 +4:51
35. 6 AUT Patrick Grasl AUSTRIA 40:54 +4:51
36. 142 SUI Marcel Huber SWITZERLAND 41:09 +5:06
37. 152 GBR Gary Blackman UNITED KINGDOM 41:13 +5:10
38. 24 CYP Michalis Theocharous CYPRUS 41:28 +5:25
39. 31 CZE Marek Vavra CZECH REPUBLIK 41:33 +5:30
40. 106 NED Jasper Assink NETHERLANDS 41:56 +5:53
41. 44 DEN Mike Christensen DENMARK 42:00 +5:57
42. 33 CZE Martin Janu CZECH REPUBLIK 42:07 +6:04
43. 155 GBR David Mitchinson UNITED KINGDOM 42:07 +6:05
44. 21 CYP Efstratios Efstratiou CYPRUS 42:18 +6:16
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DNF

154
133
153
125
113
134
124
143
22
91
93
144
126
92
156
83
123
122
94
23

GBR
SLO
GBR
SVK
NOR
SLO
SVK
Sul

CYP
LUX
LUX
Sul

SVK
LUX
GBR
GRE
SVK
SVK
LUX
CYP

Bruce Wallace
Matej Paradiz
James Gibney
Jakub Haviarik
Esben Gullingsrud
Trajce Velicki

Jan Holiga

Martin Maller
Elias Yiousellis
Tommy Arnoldy
Georges Valentiny
Xavier Morandi
Lukés Zamecnik
Philippe Goessens
Jason Eastwood
Loukas Drellas
Tomas Sejna
Radoslav Zavodny
Marc Fautsch
Konstantinos Antoniou

UNITED KINGDOM
SLOVENIA
UNITED KINGDOM
SLOVAKIA
NORWAY
SLOVENIA
SLOVAKIA
SWITZERLAND
CYPRUS
LUXEMBOURG
LUXEMBOURG
SWITZERLAND
SLOVAKIA
LUXEMBOURG
UNITED KINGDOM
GREECE
SLOVAKIA
SLOVAKIA
LUXEMBOURG
CYPRUS

42:19
42:28
42:33
42:34
42:37
43:07
43:08
43:20
43:22
44:02
44:11
44:40
44:44
44:52
44:56
45:04
45:40
46:52
47:19

+6:16
+6:25
+6:30
+6:32
+6:34
+7:05
+7:05
+7:18
+7:19
+7:59
+8:09
+8:38
+8:41
+8:50
+8:53
+9:01
+9:37
+10:50
+11:17
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9TH USPE EUROPEAN POLICE CHAMPIONSCHIPS CYCLING TT

Category: WOMEN TT
Date 10-09-2022

Distance: 27,5 km. Number of riders: 39
Average speed (Pos #1): 41,35 km/h Check-in: 39
Points 0 Prizes: 0
Pos. Bib. UCIID Rider Team / Club Time Behind #1 Points
1. 261 GER Corinna Lechner GERMANY 39:54
2. 262 GER Lisa Brommel GERMANY 41:02 +1:07
3. 265 GER Kimberly Miller GERMANY 41:45 +1:51
4. 301 Sul Karen Schultheiss SWITZERLAND 42:21 +2:26
5. 281 NED Hester de Graaf NETHERLANDS 42:26 +2:32
6. 266 GER Anna Dorothea Heitzmann GERMANY 42:49 +2:55
7. 203 AUT Romana Slavinec AUSTRIA 44:17 +4:23
8. 264 GER Sabine Dittmann GERMANY 44:42 +4:48
9. 221 CZE Jana Pichlikova CZECH REPUBLIK 45:29 +5:34
10. 201 AUT Victoria Fellner AUSTRIA 45:32 +5:37
11. 302 SuUI Lisa Michaud SWITZERLAND 45:45 +5:50
12. 202 AUT Katharina Strasser AUSTRIA 45:46 +5:52
13. 242 FIN Heidi Onger FINLAND 46:17 +6:22
14. 204 AUT Anna Seebacher AUSTRIA 46:18 +6:24
15. 311 GBR Victoria Fearn UNITED KINGDOM 46:20 +6:25
16. 241 FIN Pauliina Lampinen FINLAND 46:23 +6:29
17. 305 SuUI Elena Berruti SWITZERLAND 46:37 +6:43
18. 304 SUI Corinne Overney SWITZERLAND 46:49 +6:55
19. 231 DEN Tabita Hartmann-Hansen DENMARK 46:50 +6:56
20. 284 NED Mariecke Nooy NETHERLANDS 47:30 +7:35
21. 244 FIN Riina Miettinen FINLAND 47:55 +8:01
22. 291 SVK Martina Krahulcova SLOVAKIA 47:58 +8:03
23. 303 Sul Valentine Grob SWITZERLAND 48:06 +8:12
24, 263 GER Christine Schneider GERMANY1 48:45 +8:51
25. 243 FIN Minna Laulumaa FINLAND 48:50 +8:56
26. 285 NED Maam de Ridder NETHERLANDS 51:37 +11:43
27. 271 LUX Melanie Wiinsch LUXEMBOURG 58:58 +19:04
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Men TT, Team
Placering Klub/Firma
1 GERMANY
71 Joshua Huppertz
26 Louis Maximilian
Brasda
75 Christoph Schweizer
72 Leon Brescher
2 NETHERLANDS
105 Glenn Edelenbos
102 Thomas Nieland
103 Martijn Alberts
101 Melvin Bos
3 DENMARK
1 Jakob Yding Hoffmann
45 Andreas Rasmussen
42 Lars Lund-Andreasen
46 Jakob Skinderholm
Anthonisen
4 AUSTRIA
2 Michael Quendler
3 Christoph Mick
1 Andreas Zochling
4 Daniel Zimmermann
5 SLOVENIA
131 Dejan Galun
132 Mario Sajko
133 Matej Paradiz

oth USPE European Police
Championships Cycling

Bruttotid

02:27:58
36:02:00

37:11:00

37:21:00
37:22:00

02:34:13
37:19:00
38:23:00
38:57.00
39:32:00

02:34:40

37:50:00

38:41:00
38:42:00

39:26:00

02:34:55
37:42:00
37:54.00
39:25:00
39:53:00

02:43:44
38:04:00
40:03:00
42:28:00

Pr km.

1:20 min/km

1:24 min/km

1:24 min/km

1:24 min/km

1:29 min/km



134

32
34
31
33

151
152
155
154

141
142
143
144

121
125
124
126

10
95
91
93
92

Trajce Velicki

CZECH REPUBLIK
Jan Viktora

Josef Vitu

Marek Vavra
Martin Janu

UNITED KINGDOM
Tom Clements
Gary Blackman
David Mitchinson
Bruce Wallace

SWITZERLAND
Vincent Fluck
Marcel Huber
Martin Muller
Xavier Morandi

SLOVAKIA
Michal Procner
Jakub Haviarik
Jan Holiga
Lukas Zamecnik

LUXEMBOURG
Ben Philippe
Tommy Arnoldy
Georges Valentiny
Philippe Goessens

43:07:00

02:44:39
40:21:00
40:37:00
41:33:00
42:07:00

02:44:43
39:03:00
41:13:00
42:07:00
42:19:00

02:47:55
38:44.00
41:09:00
43:20:00
44.:40:00

02:51:05
40:38:00
42:34:00
43:08:00
44:44:00

02:52:25
39:18:00
44:02:00
44:11:00
44:52:00

1:29 min/km

1:29 min/km

1:31 min/km

1:33 min/km

1:34 min/km
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10-09-2022

SN3ISHOH

Women TT, Team

Placering

261
262
265

301
302
305

203
201
202

242
241
244

281
284
285

Klub/Firma

GERMANY
Corinna Lechner
Lisa Brommel
Kimberly Miller

SWITZERLAND
Karen Schultheiss
Lisa Michaud
Elena Berruti

AUSTRIA

Romana Slavinec
Victoria Fellner
Katharina Strasser

FINLAND

Heidi Onger
Pauliina Lampinen
Riina Miettinen

NETHERLANDS
Hester de Graaf
Mariecke Nooy
Maam de Ridder

02:02:42
39:54:00
41:02:00
41:45:00

02:14:43
42:21:00
45:45:00
46:37.00

02:15:35
44:17:00
45:32:00
45:46:00

02:20:36
46:17:00
46:23:00
47:55:00

02:21:34
42:26:00
47:30:00
51:37:00

oth USPE European Police
Championships Cycling

Bruttotid Pr km.

1:29 min/km

1:37 min/km

1:38 min/km

1:42 min/km

1:42 min/km



